                    A-100N-O-O-XXXB Series Active Direct Attached Cable
800G IB NDR OSFP TO OSFP Hairtail+ Active Direct Attached Cable
FEATURES
• OSFP TYPE2 Module compliant to OSFP MSA
• InfiniBand NDR compatible
• Transmission data rate up to PAM4 106.25Gbps per channel
• Low power consumption

Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
OSFP TYPE2
GAUGE OD
BEND
RADIUS ”R”
MIN. BEND
RADIUS ”L”
32AWG 7.0MM 15MM 75MM
28AWG 10.2MM 21MM 81MM
26/25AWG 12.1MM 25MM 86MM
Model Number Part Number Description
A-100N-O-O-005B 1190100014211
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
0.5M,32/30AWG, RED
A-100N-O-O-010B 1190100014212
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
1.0M,32/30AWG, RED
A-100N-O-O-020B 1190100014213
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
2.0M,32/30AWG, RED
A-100N-O-O-030B 1190100014214
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
3.0M,28/26AWG, RED
A-100N-O-O-040B 1190100014215
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
4.0M,26/25AWG, RED
                    A-100N-O-O-XXXB Series Active Direct Attached Cable
References
1. IEEE802.3ck
2. OSFP MSA Rev5.0
3. Common Management Interface Specification (CMIS) Rev5.0
4. IB NDR
Revision Records
REV. Description Designed Checked Approved Issue Date
X1 Initial Released SHAN CHEN XICHUN TAN RYAN LEI 2023.10.17
A-100N-O-O-050B 1190100014216
800G OSFP to OSFP ADAC,IB NDR,HAIRTAIL+,
5.0M,25AWG, RED